Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104

Examination :

April

INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
Date : 23/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1863577771

1863577772

1863577773

1863577774

1863577775

1863577776

1863577777

1863577778

1863577779

1863577780

1863577781

2004357771

2004357772

2004357773

2004357774

2004357775

2004357776

2004357777

2004357778

2004357779

2004357780

2004357781

InstituteName Of Student

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

BODELE AMAN RAHUL

BADGE SONAL ROSHAN

DANGE ROHIT ASHOK

GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN

JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ

KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV

KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR

NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO

NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK

NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO

NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination : April 2020 Date : 23/10/2020
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1863577782 2004357782 350104 PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR

1863577783 2004357783 350104 SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI

1863577784 2004357784 350104 SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR

1863577785 2004357785 350104 SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH

1863577786 2004357786 350104 THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR

1863577787 2004357787 350104 WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO

1763577790 2004357792 350104 SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104

Examination :

April

INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
Date : 28/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING COSTING PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1863577771

1863577772

1863577773

1863577774

1863577775

1863577776

1863577777

1863577778

1863577779

1863577780

1863577781

2004357771

2004357772

2004357773

2004357774

2004357775

2004357776

2004357777

2004357778

2004357779

2004357780

2004357781

InstituteName Of Student

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

BODELE AMAN RAHUL

BADGE SONAL ROSHAN

DANGE ROHIT ASHOK

GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN

JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ

KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV

KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR

NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO

NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK

NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO

NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination : April 2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING COSTING PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1863577782 2004357782 350104 PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR

1863577783 2004357783 350104 SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI

1863577784 2004357784 350104 SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR

1863577785 2004357785 350104 SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH

1863577786 2004357786 350104 THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR

1863577787 2004357787 350104 WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO

1763577790 2004357792 350104 SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104

Examination :

April

INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
Date : 27/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1863577771

1863577772

1863577773

1863577774

1863577775

1863577776

1863577777

1863577778

1863577779

1863577780

1863577781

2004357771

2004357772

2004357773

2004357774

2004357775

2004357776

2004357777

2004357778

2004357779

2004357780

2004357781

InstituteName Of Student

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

BODELE AMAN RAHUL

BADGE SONAL ROSHAN

DANGE ROHIT ASHOK

GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN

JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ

KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV

KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR

NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO

NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK

NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO

NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination : April 2020 Date : 27/10/2020
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1863577782 2004357782 350104 PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR

1863577783 2004357783 350104 SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI

1863577784 2004357784 350104 SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR

1863577785 2004357785 350104 SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH

1863577786 2004357786 350104 THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR

1863577787 2004357787 350104 WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO

1763577790 2004357792 350104 SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104

Examination :

April

INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
Date : 26/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject :

BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1863577771

1863577772

1863577773

1863577774

1863577775

1863577776

1863577777

1863577778

1863577779

1863577780

1863577781

2004357771

2004357772

2004357773

2004357774

2004357775

2004357776

2004357777

2004357778

2004357779

2004357780

2004357781

InstituteName Of Student

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

BODELE AMAN RAHUL

BADGE SONAL ROSHAN

DANGE ROHIT ASHOK

GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN

JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ

KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV

KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR

NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO

NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK

NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO

NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination : April 2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1863577782 2004357782 350104 PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR

1863577783 2004357783 350104 SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI

1863577784 2004357784 350104 SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR

1863577785 2004357785 350104 SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH

1863577786 2004357786 350104 THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR

1863577787 2004357787 350104 WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO

1763577790 2004357792 350104 SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104

Examination :

April

INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
Date : 24/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1863577771

1863577772

1863577773

1863577774

1863577775

1863577776

1863577777

1863577778

1863577779

1863577780

1863577781

2004357771

2004357772

2004357773

2004357774

2004357775

2004357776

2004357777

2004357778

2004357779

2004357780

2004357781

InstituteName Of Student

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

BODELE AMAN RAHUL

BADGE SONAL ROSHAN

DANGE ROHIT ASHOK

GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN

JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ

KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV

KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR

NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO

NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK

NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO

NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination : April 2020 Date : 24/10/2020
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1863577782 2004357782 350104 PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR

1863577783 2004357783 350104 SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI

1863577784 2004357784 350104 SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR

1863577785 2004357785 350104 SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH

1863577786 2004357786 350104 THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR

1863577787 2004357787 350104 WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO

1763577790 2004357792 350104 SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104

Examination :

April

INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
Date : 22/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1863577771

1863577772

1863577773

1863577774

1863577775

1863577776

1863577777

1863577778

1863577779

1863577780

1863577781

2004357771

2004357772

2004357773

2004357774

2004357775

2004357776

2004357777

2004357778

2004357779

2004357780

2004357781

InstituteName Of Student

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

350104

BODELE AMAN RAHUL

BADGE SONAL ROSHAN

DANGE ROHIT ASHOK

GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN

JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ

KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV

KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR

NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO

NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK

NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO

NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination : April 2020 Date : 22/10/2020
Course Code & Name : 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN
Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1863577782 2004357782 350104 PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR

1863577783 2004357783 350104 SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI

1863577784 2004357784 350104 SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR

1863577785 2004357785 350104 SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH

1863577786 2004357786 350104 THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR

1863577787 2004357787 350104 WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO

1763577790 2004357792 350104 SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




