Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 23/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN **Subject**: APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577771	2004357771	350104	BODELE AMAN RAHUL		
1863577772	2004357772	350104	BADGE SONAL ROSHAN		
1863577773	2004357773	350104	DANGE ROHIT ASHOK	9	
1863577774	2004357774	350104	GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN		
1863577775	2004357775	350104	JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ	9	
1863577776	2004357776	350104	KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV		
1863577777	2004357777	350104	KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR	9	
1863577778	2004357778	350104	NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO		
1863577779	2004357779	350104	NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK		
1863577780	2004357780	350104	NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO		
1863577781	2004357781	350104	NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 23/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN **Subject**: APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577782	2004357782	350104	PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR		
1863577783	2004357783	350104	SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI		
1863577784	2004357784	350104	SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR	XIT OF	
1863577785	2004357785	350104	SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH		
1863577786	2004357786	350104	THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR		
1863577787	2004357787	350104	WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO		
1763577790	2004357792	350104	SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS	2	

Total Present No.	Total	Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 28/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject: ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING COSTING PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577771	2004357771	350104	BODELE AMAN RAHUL		
1863577772	2004357772	350104	BADGE SONAL ROSHAN	3	
1863577773	2004357773	350104	DANGE ROHIT ASHOK		
1863577774	2004357774	350104	GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN		
1863577775	2004357775	350104	JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ	9	
1863577776	2004357776	350104	KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV		
1863577777	2004357777	350104	KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR	8	
1863577778	2004357778	350104	NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO		
1863577779	2004357779	350104	NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK		
1863577780	2004357780	350104	NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO	9	
1863577781	2004357781	350104	NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND		

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 28/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject: ARCHITRCTURAL DRAFTING AND ESTIMATING COSTING PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577782	2004357782	350104	PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR		
1863577783	2004357783	350104	SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI	1	
1863577784	2004357784	350104	SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR	XIII AIR	
1863577785	2004357785	350104	SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH		
1863577786	2004357786	350104	THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR		
1863577787	2004357787	350104	WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO		
1763577790	2004357792	350104	SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS	2	

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 27/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject: BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577771	2004357771	350104	BODELE AMAN RAHUL		
1863577772	2004357772	350104	BADGE SONAL ROSHAN		
1863577773	2004357773	350104	DANGE ROHIT ASHOK		
1863577774	2004357774	350104	GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN		
1863577775	2004357775	350104	JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ		
1863577776	2004357776	350104	KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV	9	
1863577777	2004357777	350104	KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR		
1863577778	2004357778	350104	NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO	A	
1863577779	2004357779	350104	NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK		
1863577780	2004357780	350104	NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO		
1863577781	2004357781	350104	NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND		

Supervisor

Total Present No.

Exam Center In-Charge

Total Absent No.

Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Total Absent No.

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 27/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject: BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577782	2004357782	350104	PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR	9	
1863577783	2004357783	350104	SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI	3	
1863577784	2004357784	350104	SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR	A The Time	
1863577785	2004357785	350104	SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH	3	
1863577786	2004357786	350104	THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR		
1863577787	2004357787	350104	WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO		
1763577790	2004357792	350104	SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS	2	

Total Present No.	Total	Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 26/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject: BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577771	2004357771	350104	BODELE AMAN RAHUL		
1863577772	2004357772	350104	BADGE SONAL ROSHAN	3	
1863577773	2004357773	350104	DANGE ROHIT ASHOK		
1863577774	2004357774	350104	GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN		
1863577775	2004357775	350104	JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ	9	
1863577776	2004357776	350104	KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV	1	
1863577777	2004357777	350104	KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR	8	
1863577778	2004357778	350104	NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO		
1863577779	2004357779	350104	NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK		
1863577780	2004357780	350104	NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO	9	
1863577781	2004357781	350104	NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 26/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject: BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577782	2004357782	350104	PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR		
1863577783	2004357783	350104	SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI		
1863577784	2004357784	350104	SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR	XIT OF	
1863577785	2004357785	350104	SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH		
1863577786	2004357786	350104	THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR		
1863577787	2004357787	350104	WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO		
1763577790	2004357792	350104	SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 24/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN **Subject**: COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

	PCI VI301 .				
Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577771	2004357771	350104	BODELE AMAN RAHUL		
1863577772	2004357772	350104	BADGE SONAL ROSHAN		
1863577773	2004357773	350104	DANGE ROHIT ASHOK		
1863577774	2004357774	350104	GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN		
1863577775	2004357775	350104	JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ		
1863577776	2004357776	350104	KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV		
1863577777	2004357777	350104	KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR		
1863577778	2004357778	350104	NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO		
1863577779	2004357779	350104	NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK	7	
1863577780	2004357780	350104	NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO	9	
1863577781	2004357781	350104	NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND		

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	. Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 24/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN **Subject**: COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
			PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR		
1863577783	2004357783	350104	SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI	3	
1863577784	2004357784	350104	SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR	XI is all is	
1863577785	2004357785	350104	SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH	3	
1863577786	2004357786	350104	THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR		
1863577787	2004357787	350104	WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO		
1763577790	2004357792	350104	SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS	2	

Total Present No.	Total Absent N	o	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 22/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject: ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577771	2004357771	350104	BODELE AMAN RAHUL		
1863577772	2004357772	350104	BADGE SONAL ROSHAN	3	
1863577773	2004357773	350104	DANGE ROHIT ASHOK		
1863577774	2004357774	350104	GURNULE PRERNA GAJANAN		
1863577775	2004357775	350104	JAMBHULKAR KUBER YOGRAJ	9	
1863577776	2004357776	350104	KODAPE ABHISHEK SADASHIV		
1863577777	2004357777	350104	KALBANDHE MANAS MADANKUMAR	8	
1863577778	2004357778	350104	NAKADE AKSHAY BHAURAO		
1863577779	2004357779	350104	NAKADE NIKHIL MANIK		
1863577780	2004357780	350104	NAGPURKAR SANKET ANANDRAO	9	
1863577781	2004357781	350104	NANDESHWAR KAJAL KHEMCHAND		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Institute Code & Name 350104 INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

Examination: April 2020 **Date**: 22/10/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name: 304401 ARCHITECT DRAUGHTSMAN

Subject: ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1863577782	2004357782	350104	PATIL APEKSHA MADHUKAR		
1863577783	2004357783	350104	SONULE SNEHAL CHHATRAPATI	3	
1863577784	2004357784	350104	SHIWANKAR PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR	XI TO THE	
1863577785	2004357785	350104	SURYAWANSHI YASHPAL AVINASH	1	
1863577786	2004357786	350104	THAKARE RAMAKANT GANGADHAR		
1863577787	2004357787	350104	WAGHMARE DHARMENDRA SUKHADEO		
1763577790	2004357792	350104	SANGODE NIDHI JAYDAS		

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge